То:			API NUMBER	15-125 —	D2150 -	<u>00-0</u> 0
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Wichita State Office Bldg PLUGGING SECTION 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202 TECHNICIAN'S PLUGGING REPORT			NENENE	Sec/Twp/Rge	15-35-15E	
			2866 feet from south section line 432 feet from east section line			
			Operator License #10	<u>1</u>		County
Operator: State of Kansas Fee	Fund		Well Total Depth	525'		feet
Name & Babcack-Kurtz- 6	Brown Proj	jec t	Production Pipe:	NA	Size Feet	NA
Address		_	Surface Casing:	NA	Size Feet	NA
AB oil well XXX Gas Well		SWD Well	/ Input Well		_D & A	
Other well as hereinafter indicate	ed:					
Plugging Contractor: KW Oil V	Vell Service,	Inc.			_Lic.#	3097
Address: 19450 Ford Road, C	hanute, Kans	as 66720				·
Company to plug at: Hour:		Day:	. 5	Month:	11	2009
	: Jim Kepley	/				
Plugging proposal received from						
	Vell Service,	Inc.		Phone:	620-431-22	285
			top.	Phone:	620-431-22	285
Company Name: K W Oil V	I cement from	n bottom to t				285
Company Name: K W Oil V	I cement from			Phone: Duane A. Si		
Company Name: K W Oil V	I cement from	n bottom to t			ms	XXX
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and	l cement from	n bottom to t	ceived by: Part		ms TECHNICIAN	
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent:	Plugging P	roposal Red	ceived by: Part	Duane A. Si	ms TECHNICIAN None	XXX 2009
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour:	Plugging P All Perforated	Proposal Red Day: at 350',150	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" t	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report:	Plugging P All Perforated	Proposal Red Day: at 350',150	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" t	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report: surface. Pulled 1" and topped we	Plugging P All Perforated	Proposal Red Day: at 350',150	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" t	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report: surface. Pulled 1" and topped we	Plugging P All Perforated	Proposal Red Day: at 350',150	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" t	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report: surface. Pulled 1" and topped we	Plugging P All Perforated	Proposal Red Day: at 350',150	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" t	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report: surface. Pulled 1" and topped we	Plugging P All Perforated	Proposal Red Day: at 350',150	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" t	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report: surface. Pulled 1" and topped we cut off and location restored. Remarks: Control #20090043-0	Plugging P All Perforated ell off. A total	Proposal Red Day: at 350',150 of 14 sacks	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" to of cement were used.	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report: surface. Pulled 1" and topped we cut off and location restored. Remarks: Control #20090043-0 (If additional)	Plugging P All Perforated ell off. A total	Proposal Reconstruction Day: at 350',150 of 14 sacks	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" t	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to
Company Name: K W Oil V Were: Clean well to TD and Plugging attended by Agent: Operations Completed: Hour: Actual Plugging Report: surface. Pulled 1" and topped we cut off and location restored. Remarks: Control #20090043-0 (If additional)	Plugging P All Perforated ell off. A total	Proposal Reconstruction Day: at 350',150 of 14 sacks	ceived by: Part 5 ' and 75'. Ran 1" to of cement were used.	Duane A. Si Month: o 525' and ci	ms TECHNICIAN None 11 rculated cen	XXX 2009 nent to

REČEIVED MAR 1 2 2010 KCC WICHITA